The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled
2025-11-01
2025-11-03
2025-11-04
2025-11-04
2025-11-05
2025-11-05
2025-11-05
2025-11-07
2025-11-07
2025-11-10
2025-11-10
2025-11-12
2025-11-13
2025-11-14
2025-11-14
2025-11-16
2025-11-16
2025-11-17
2025-11-21
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-24
2025-11-25
2025-11-27
2025-11-28
2025-11-28
2025-11-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
ZEFFY US ZEFFY US
Donation from Pikachu
Donation from Joshua Hunter
Donation from Tanja Jacobsen
Donation from Silent Warrant
Donation from Tanja Jacobsen
Donation from Jeremy Girod
Donation from Silent Warrant 2.0
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9
Donation from Rob Whetstine (BowTieSecurityGuy)
Donation from Eduardo Cosme
Donation from Fletus Poston
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Brett Woods
RESTREAM, INC.
RESTREAM, INC.
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/10 to 11/16
Donation from Get Certified 4 Less
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23
Donation from Astro Scribs
Donation from Eli Woodward
Donation from Franky K
TRYHACKME.COM
Donation from Sysazzle, Inc.
Donation from Tiffiny and Jordyn
CompTIA, Inc.
WITHDRAWN: $1,150.58. DEPOSITED: $3,247.68.

ID

txn gkHXgeK
txn xQHN502
txn SWHRJmw
txn zZVHyLEp
txn wNH]JVb8
txn LgHbvY7
txn GkH4R7w
txn VOHLN46
txn zVHyvem
txn 9KHylPk
txn_oyHKNbr
txn 78Hnm8g
txn mAHO7p8
txn gkHXOG6Y
txn ZeHZXgk
txn AWHxQdM
txn p5HOdPr
txn p5HOIBw
txn VOHLArY
txn R2Ho4rW
txn kKWHPIBV
txn OXH8zaz
txn evHR7eM
txn YRHK8KO
txn GkH4Bdm
txn NQHPNoV

Amount

$7.00
$10.76
$45.00
$5.00
$91.40
$250.00
$107.53
$117.21
-$44.38
$107.53
$107.53
$268.82
$291.40
$161.30
-$376.00
-$18.99
-$65.56

$1,000.00

-$70.00
$36.22
$161.30
$20.00
-$321.65
$250.00
$209.68
-$254.00

Balance
$1,509.80
$1,516.80
$1,527.56
$1,572.56
$1,577.56
$1,668.96
$1,918.96
$2,026.49
$2,143.70
$2,099.32
$2,206.85
$2,314.38
$2,583.20
$2,874.60
$3,035.90
$2,659.90
$2,640.91
$2,575.35
$3,575.35
$3,505.35
$3,541.57
$3,702.87
$3,722.87
$3,401.22
$3,651.22
$3,860.90
$3,606.90
$3,606.90

GingerHacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from GingerHacker's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



