



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,509.80
2025-11-03	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_qkHXqeK	\$7.00	\$1,516.80
2025-11-04	Donation from Pikachu	txn_xQHN502	\$10.76	\$1,527.56
2025-11-04	Donation from Joshua Hunter	txn_5wHRJmw	\$45.00	\$1,572.56
2025-11-05	Donation from Tanja Jacobsen	txn_zVHyLEp	\$5.00	\$1,577.56
2025-11-05	Donation from Silent Warrant	txn_wNHJvB8	\$91.40	\$1,668.96
2025-11-05	Donation from Tanja Jacobsen	txn_LgHbvY7	\$250.00	\$1,918.96
2025-11-07	Donation from Jeremy Girod	txn_GkH4R7w	\$107.53	\$2,026.49
2025-11-07	Donation from Silent Warrant 2.0	txn_V0HLN46	\$117.21	\$2,143.70
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_zVHyvem	-\$44.38	\$2,099.32
2025-11-10	Donation from Rob Whetstine (BowTieSecurityGuy)	txn_9KHylPk	\$107.53	\$2,206.85
2025-11-12	Donation from Eduardo Cosme	txn_oyHKNbr	\$107.53	\$2,314.38
2025-11-13	Donation from Fletus Poston	txn_78Hnm8g	\$268.82	\$2,583.20
2025-11-14	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_mAHO7p8	\$291.40	\$2,874.60
2025-11-14	Donation from Brett Woods	txn_qkHXO6Y	\$161.30	\$3,035.90
2025-11-16	RESTREAM, INC.	txn_ZeHZXgk	-\$376.00	\$2,659.90
2025-11-16	RESTREAM, INC.	txn_AWHxQdM	-\$18.99	\$2,640.91
2025-11-17	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/10 to 11/16	txn_p5H0dPr	-\$65.56	\$2,575.35
2025-11-21	Donation from Get Certified 4 Less	txn_p5H0lBw	\$1,000.00	\$3,575.35
2025-11-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23	txn_V0HLArY	-\$70.00	\$3,505.35
2025-11-24	Donation from Astro Scribs	txn_R2Ho4rW	\$36.22	\$3,541.57
2025-11-24	Donation from Eli Woodward	txn_kWHPIBV	\$161.30	\$3,702.87
2025-11-25	Donation from Franky K	txn_OXH8zaz	\$20.00	\$3,722.87
2025-11-27	TRYHACKME.COM	txn_evHR7eM	-\$321.65	\$3,401.22
2025-11-28	Donation from Sysazzle, Inc.	txn_YRHK8KO	\$250.00	\$3,651.22
2025-11-28	Donation from Tiffany and Jordyn	txn_GkH4Bdm	\$209.68	\$3,860.90
2025-11-29	CompTIA, Inc.	txn_NQHPNoV	-\$254.00	\$3,606.90
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$1,150.58. DEPOSITED: \$3,247.68.</i>			\$3,606.90

GingerHacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *GingerHacker's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.